
 





 

MEDIDOR 
LECTURA 

M3 

1297379            13.669  

1319289            21.910  

1341904            22.615  

1367596            25.692  

1393970            26.374  

1423090            29.120  

1448842            25.752  

1472939            24.097  

1500531            27.592  

1527260            26.729  

1553661            26.401  



 
 

1579518,8            25.857  

1606508            26.989  

1633107            26.599  

1665335            32.228  

1695146            29.811  












